Notices Issued By Location By Contravention Day City and County of Swansea

For the month of April 2017

Neath Road Bus Gate, Landore

Total Warning Spoiled Test Issue
Saturday, 1 April, 2017 31 0 0 0 3
Sunday, 2 April, 2017 29 0 0 0 2!
Monday, 3 April, 2017 39 0 0 0 3!
Tuesday, 4 April, 2017 27 0 0 0 2
Wednesday, 5 April, 2017 55 0 0 0 5!
Thursday, 6 April, 2017 35 0 0 0 3!
Friday, 7 April, 2017 35 0 0 0 3!
Saturday, 8 April, 2017 34 0 0 0 3
Sunday, 9 April, 2017 33 0 0 0 3.
Monday, 10 April, 2017 33 0 0 0 3
Tuesday, 11 April, 2017 22 0 0 0 2.
Wednesday, 12 April, 2017 28 0 0 0 2
Thursday, 13 April, 2017 30 0 0 0 3
Friday, 14 April, 2017 39 0 0 0 3!
Saturday, 15 April, 2017 45 1 0 0 4.
Sunday, 16 April, 2017 33 0 0 0 3
Monday, 17 April, 2017 35 0 0 0 3!
Tuesday, 18 April, 2017 157 0 0 0 15
Wednesday, 19 April, 2017 329 0 0 0 32!
Thursday, 20 April, 2017 339 0 0 0 33!
Friday, 21 April, 2017 4 0 0 0
Sunday, 23 April, 2017 2 0 0 0 :
Monday, 24 April, 2017 25 0 0 0 2!
Tuesday, 25 April, 2017 43 0 0 0 4.
Wednesday, 26 April, 2017 50 0 0 0 50
Thursday, 27 April, 2017 33 0 0 0 3.
Friday, 28 April, 2017 32 0 0 0 3.
Saturday, 29 April, 2017 36 0 0 0 3
Sunday, 30 April, 2017 56 0 0 0 5
Total for Location: 1,689 1 0 0 1,68
Total for Report: 1’689 1 0 0 1’681
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